
Pos 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

100 

34 

12 

14 

128 

31 

710 

60 

8 

15 

11 

24 

240 

7 

82 

257 

5 

19 

29 

71 

48 

53 

20 

78 

75 

43 

64 

86 

203 

Name 

ZORN Franky 

GRÖMER Rainer 

MAZALOVSKY Marcel 

SCHALLERBÖCK Jürgen 

WEINZIERL Kurt 

STRITTMATTER Stephan 

KOCHLÖFL Richard 

EBERLE Albert 

SCHMARANZER Martin 

MITTERNDORFER Manfred 

SCHRÖDER Karl-Heinz 

PRIEWASSER Edwin 

VITEK Roman 

JUCHUM Ralf 

HAUSER Martin 

GRÜNWALD Ludwig 

LANZ Christian 

THURNHERR Kurt 

SCHMITT Daniel 

BRAUNBART Heribert Kilian 

MOSSHAMMER Günter 

BRAUNSTINGL Werner 

BACHMANN Frank 

GUT Robert 

BRUCKMEIER Ingo 

MAGOSCH Thorsten 

NESTROY Manfred 

TSCHEPA Markus 

PAI Thomas 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

CZ 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

SUI 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

Team 

FZ 100 

MC Schärding 

Koma Racing 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

RT Chiemsee 

Ducati Oberschwaben 

Koki Racing Team 

Schma-Racing 

A-Cimex GmbH 

Inn Racing Team 

Koma Racing 

Team Gamma 

Racing Team de wüdn Hunde 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

Inn Racing Team 

Schrofner Racing Team 

FZ 100 

braunstingl.racing 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

TotosMotos 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha RD 350 

Kawasaki ZX400 

Yamaha TZ 350G 

Honda VFR 400RR NC30 

NC 30 

Yamaha 

Yamaha RD 350LC 

Harris Yamaha TZ 350 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Honda PC20 

Suzuki RG 500 

Yamaha RD 500 

Suzuki RG 500 

Suzuki RG 500 

Yamaha RD 500LC 

Honda XBR 500 

Honda VF 500 F 

Gilera Spezial 

Gilera Saturno 

Ducati TT F1 

Yamaha YZF 750R 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Ducati TT750 

Honda CBX 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600F 

Yamaha FZ 750 

Honda Hawk 

Honda 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

4 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

12:12.495 

13:22.300 

13:24.482 

13:55.447 

12:24.413 

13:19.524 

13:52.828 

7:45.952 

0.000 

13:20.883 

13:37.157 

13:37.541 

12:06.255 

12:11.284 

12:34.089 

13:19.803 

14:07.309 

13:27.453 

13:31.530 

12:12.047 

12:15.424 

13:14.143 

13:22.725 

13:53.720 

12:57.007 

12:58.430 

13:19.569 

13:24.029 

12:10.640 

Diff 

1:09.805 

1:11.987 

1:42.952 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

16.274 

16.658 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3.377 

1:02.096 

1:10.678 

1:41.673 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24.5.2025. 13:19:43 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.448 

Avg. Speed 

143,479 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.505 

Best Speed 

146,381 

Best Lap by 

100 - ZORN Franky 

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025. 

Gruppe 2 - bis 400; bis 500; bis 750- Bj. 1973-1993 

D E F - Sprint 1 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:04:07 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.5.2025. 12:55 


